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Agawam 	Little League - 2025 Board of Directors



President
AJ Christopher
(413)575-0055
Ajchristopher2@gmail.com

Vice President of Softball
Christopher Izzo
Cizzo1031@gmail.com

Equipment & Fields Coordinator
Secretary
Stephen DePalma
Stephen.DePalma@xylem.com

Memorial Concession Coordinator
Jean DeGray
Jtbjere2911@gmail.com

Scheduler
Marc Winer
Marcwiner1973@gmail.com

Umpire-in-Chief
Michael Winer
Michaelwiner831@gmail.com

Seniors/Intermediate/Majors Coordinator
Angelo Adorno
Aadorno413@gmail.com

Fundraising Coordinator
Mark DelNegro
Markdel316@gmail.com







Vice President of Baseball
Andrea Clark
Redsox4life38@gmail.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Treasurer
Michelle Winer
Maramusic@comcast.net

Safety, Player & Coach Development Coordinator
Brandon Mercier
BCM2115@gmail.com

Registration & Communication Coordinator &
12U/14U Softball Coordinator
Mikayla Curley
mikayla.curley1@gmail.com

T-ball, Instructional, and Minors Coordinator
Carmine Battista
carmbattista@hotmail.com

8U/10U Softball Coordinator
David Gamblin
Rxdave9@aol.com

General Board Members
Mike Grimaldi

Kelly Page
Kelly1169@gmail.com
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